
Look! We've Got Your New Home Right Here!
Real Estate

3-BR. 2-BATH. Approximately 2.000 sq
ft Behind Sea Trace Call Teresa,
LANGLEY & FULFORD REALTY. 842
3900

WOODED AND CLEARED LOTS, some
include septic tank, well and driveways
Mobile homes or campers $6,000 and
up. 90% financing. SEACOAST
DEVELOPMENT (910)842-6415

Real Estate
INVESTORS OR FIRST TIME home
buyers treasure 3-BR. 2-baths. walk-in
closets 'cv electric on 1/2 acre lot
Winnabow $59,900 Call Kim Miller, Re
Max Realty 100 (910)799 0310 or 910
452-5595

MOBILE HOME LOT WITH well and
septic River Run Plantation. $14,000
754 3412

C<lvl
Jana

First
To sell or to buy real estate

Results Through Professionalism
(Office) 910-579-4097

(Toll Free) 800-833-6330
10239 BEACH DRIVE. SW

CALABASH. NC 28467
CALL1HAN. TEAL. SK.ELLEV & ASSOCS.

we do real estate right!L *

. ^^©1994

Calabash Area
3BR/2BA, manufactured
home, public water, sewage,
pool and tennis court avail-
able. $74,500. Call and ask
for Kenny. [

NationsRealtv CP
ISLAND COAST ASSOCIATES#

9960 Beach Drive . Calabash, NC 28467 ; '
Kenny lewis

Local 579-0300 Nationwide 1-800-225-2559 C '994 NatomHealty. inc

Residential &
Commercial Sales

Vacation rentals available. Call or
write for a free rental or sales
brochure today.

(910)579-359919 Causeway Dr.
Ocean Isle Beach, NC 28469

51 Richmond Street Ocean Cove Unit 222
4 BR, 2 baths on concrete canal, Oceantront, 1 BR, bunk alcove, 1
screened porch, deck, floating bath, nice rental unit. $82,900.
dock, good rental history.
$139,900.

"HOPE" FOR THE BEST
WHEN BUYING OR SELLING
CALL JILL HOPE

SHORELINE WOODS. Charming contemporary,
maintenance-free brick ranch in watewray commu- Jill Hope
nity. Don't put off seeing this home, or you'll pass
up a rare buy Call Jill. Price Reduced $74,000.

ERA® - CALUHAN, TEAL, ^

SKEL'.FY & ASSOC., INC. MgH\
10239 Beach Road SW (Hwy. 179) «

Calabash, NC 28467
1-800-833-6330 . Local 910-579-4097

nation
. -ve/// fi

OCEANFRONT HOUSE-4 BR, 3 baths $198,500.
455 E. THIRD STREET 4 BR. 2 baths $107,000.
NATURAL CANAL HOUSES-Two to choose from under

$130,000.
CONCRETE CANAL HOUSE 4 BR. 2 baths $134,500.
OCEANFRONT CONDO 3 BR, 2 baths $118.900.
STARBOARD BY THE SEA-3-BR condos from $72,000
DUNESIDE VILLAS-1-BR condo $49,900.
CANAL LOTS with owner financing from $69,900.

COOKEifeBetter
Number 1 Causeway Open Seven Days A Week All Yew
Ocean Isle Beach. NC 28459 Toll FREE Outside NC

(910)579-3535 1 800-NC BEACH
Eatfi firm rx)«p*<vt^Dy own*d «*J op»<«t»d CCopyfight Cofpoiatior 19M All r.jhu issar »eo

Real Estate
NATIONAL LOT SERVICES A preferred
listing network. We expose property for
sale by owner Buyers or sellers call 1-
800 516 0288

Real Estate
70X140 LOT IN NEW section of
Lakewood Estates Paved road, well,
septic tank, cleared Asking $9,995 Call
579 5952

Ocean Isle Beach-For Sale By Owner
48 Raeford St.

Beautiful canal home built for per¬
manent living. 3 BR, 3 full baths
(1 w/Jacuzzi tub) upstairs
Downstairs has large rec room
and full bath Spacious living and
dining areas, walk-in closets,
sunrooms, central vac, appli¬
ances including Jenn Air range
Landscaping, gazebo, dock and
more. Must see to appreciate
$259,000. Shown by appoint¬
ment only 910-57JM2<>7

FOR SALE BY OWNER
On The 6th Fairway . Brierwood Golf Club

84 Fairway Dr., Brierwood Estates-3 BR, 2V6 baths,
spacious LR w/brick FP. Separate DR, eat-in kitchen.
Laundry rm, oversized dbl. garage. Rear deck. Built
1987. Over 2,000 sq. ft., many extras. $160,000.

(910)754-7423

Waterway Lot and Other
Mainland Lots

TARHEELAND ACRES.Beautiful, deep waterway lot in quiet res¬
idential neighborhood. Excellent waterway access, mature trees and
a small fresh-water pond on the edge of the lot. Restricted, quiet,
quality neighborhood. $169,900.
WATERWAY ESTATES-100x150 lot in nice, quiet neighborhood,
with good view of the waterway. Owner financing is a consideration.
$44,900.
CALABASH COMMERCIAL PARCELr-On Hwy. 179 between Dr.
Cheek's office and Furniture Patch. 100 ft. on Hwy. 179, 360 ft. deep,
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